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HB 133

HB 225

HB 274

HB 377

SB 342

HB 76

HB 97

HB 277

HB 454

SB 256
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SA
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SA
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Berry, T

Smith, C

Greef, E

Woods, T

Windy Boy, J

Pease-Lopez, C

Wilmer, F

McChesney, B

McChesney, B

Moore, F

Generally revise licensing board laws

Revise interest payments in civil cases

Revise laws related to licensing of outfitters and guides

Increase contributions and funding for TRS, revise GABA

Establish Montana Indian language preservation pilot program

Creating an independent office of child and family ombudsman

Cap highest/final average compensation in MPERA retirement systems

Constitutional amendment to revise term limit laws

Provide funding for PERS defined benefit plan, revise GABA

Making FWP liable for private property damages caused by wild buffalo/bison

CONVENES 4:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 85
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2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

1 )

2 )

3 )
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5 )

adopt

not concur

concur

packet 4/19 - concur

adopt
Carrier: Brockie, C

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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